06/10/2022
07/10/2022
14/10/2022
21/10/2022

02/11/2022
02/11/2022
02/11/2022
07/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
19/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022

07/12/2022
07/12/2022
14/12/2022
19/12/2022

Healthmatic Ltd
Shropshire Council
Steve Burton

SSE SWALEC

Healthmatic Ltd

Much Wenlock First Responders
Holy Trinity Church

Shropshire Council

Steve Burton

Greenwood Projects Ltd

SSE SWALEC

Croft Building & Conservation Ltd
Healthmatic Ltd

Potters Electrical Ltd
Shropshire Council
Steve Burton

SSE SWALEC

OCTOBER 2022

Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - September 2022

Guildhall Business Rates - October 2022

Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2022

Street Light Electricity Charges - September 2022
NOVEMBER 2022

Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - October 2022

Grant Award 2022/2023

Grant Award 2022/2023

Guildhall Business Rates - November 2022

Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - November 2022

Project Development Costs

Street Light Electricity - October 2022

Works to Beam at the Guildhall

Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - November 2022
DECEMBER 2022

Christmas Lights Installation Charges & Infastructure Works

Guildhall Business Rates - December 2022

Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - December 2022

Street Light Electricity Charges - November 2022

GROSS
£1,195.83
£611.00
£670.00
£1,196.75

£1,195.83
£1,000.00
£500.00
£611.00
£670.00
£500.00
£1,085.51
£5,302.69
£1,276.97

£6,850.00
£611.00
£670.00
£1,122.60



