		OCTOBER 2022	GROSS
06/10/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - September 2022	£1,195.83
07/10/2022	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - October 2022	£611.00
14/10/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2022	£670.00
21/10/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges - September 2022	£1,196.75
		NOVEMBER 2022	
02/11/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - October 2022	£1,195.83
02/11/2022	Much Wenlock First Responders	Grant Award 2022/2023	£1,000.00
02/11/2022	Holy Trinity Church	Grant Award 2022/2023	£500.00
07/11/2022	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - November 2022	£611.00
10/11/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - November 2022	£670.00
10/11/2022	Greenwood Projects Ltd	Project Development Costs	£500.00
19/11/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity - October 2022	£1,085.51
30/11/2022	Croft Building & Conservation Ltd	Works to Beam at the Guildhall	£5,302.69
30/11/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - November 2022	£1,276.97
		DECEMBER 2022	
07/12/2022	Potters Electrical Ltd	Christmas Lights Installation Charges & Infastructure Works	£6,850.00
07/12/2022	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - December 2022	£611.00
14/12/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - December 2022	£670.00
19/12/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges - November 2022	£1,122.60